Rekord: svenska, nordiska, europeiska och varldsrekord under ar 2013.

Lang bana
Damer
Distans
50m frisim
85-89
50-54
50-54
40-44
100m frisim
85-89
50-54
50-54
45-49
200m frisim
85-89
65-69
50-54
1500m frisim
65-69
60-64
45-49
45-49
35-39
25-29
50m ryggsim
50-54
100m ryggsim
50-54
25-29
200m ryggsim
45-49
40-44

Alder

Namn

Britt
Maria
Maria
Mia

Britt
Maria
Maria
Anna

Britt
Margit
Maria

Barbro
Margareta
Maria
Karin
Johanna
Mikaela

Maria

Maria
Nathalie

Anette
Marie

Grilli

Norberg
Norberg
Jonsson

Grilli

Norberg
Norberg
Hammar

Grilli
Ohlsson
Norberg

Grufman
Rainer
Edstedt
Elmberg
Johansson
Persson

Norberg

Norberg
Larsson

Philipsson
Lindman

Klubb

Orebro Simallians
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS

S71

Orebro Simallians
Sundsvalls SS
Sundsvalls SS
Saltsjobadens IF

Orebro Simallians
Stockholmspolisens IF
Sundsvalls SS

Hellas SK

Gavle SS

SK Neptun
Kristianstads SS
Norrtalje SS

SK Neptun

Sundsvalls SS

Sundsvalls SS
Malmo KK

Linkdpings ASS
SK Neptun

Tid

0:48.64
0:29.13
0:28.96
0:28.31

1:49.00
1:04.63
1:04.11
1:01.15

4:06.65
2:58.03
2:30.28

27:47.96
23:35.52
20:41.87
20:36.92
19:43.22
19:40.38

0:35.08

1:17.73
1:11.74

2:47.27
2:57.52

SR

SR

SR
SR
SR
SR

SR

SR
SR

Rek ord

Datum

2013-09-06
2013-09-06
2013-11-16
2013-09-06

2013-09-05
2013-09-05
2013-11-16
2013-09-05

2013-09-03
2013-11-16
2013-11-16

2013-05-04
2013-11-15
2013-10-05
2013-11-15
2013-11-15
2013-11-15

2013-09-04

2013-11-15
2013-11-16

2013-11-16
2013-10-05

Plats

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Jonkoping
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Jonkoping
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Jonkoping
Jonkoping

Holstebro
Jonkoping
Reykjavik

Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Jonkoping

Eindhoven

Jonkoping
Jonkoping

Jonkoping
Reykjavik



50m brostsim
65-69
65-70
45-49
100m brostsim
70-74
45-49
45-49
200m brostsim
50-54
50m fjarilsim
65-69
50-54
45-49
35-39
35-40
100m fjarilsim
50-54
45-49
200m fjarilsim
65-69
400m medley
25-29

Herrar
50m frisim
80-84
100m frisim
80-84
200m frisim
80-84
65-69
400m frisim

Britt-Marie
Britt-Marie
Anna

Anita

Anna
Anna
Anne
Britt-Marie
Maria
Anna
Anna

Anna

Maria
Anette

Harriet

Marie

Anders

Anders

Anders
ulf

Axling
Axling
Hammar

Karlsson
Hammar
Hammar
Sundell
Axling
Norberg
Hammar
Lohmann

Lohmann

Norberg
Philipsson

Bure

Wilhelmsson

Séderqvist

Séderqvist

Séderqvist
Gabrielsson

Danderyd Sim
Danderyd Sim
Saltsjobadens IF

Uppsala Masterklubb
Saltsjobadens IF
Saltsjobadens IF
Stockholmspolisens IF
Danderyd Sim
Sundsvalls SS
Salsjobadens IF
Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Sundsvalls SS
Linkopings ASS

Orebro Simallians

Malmo KK

Hellas SK

Hellas SK

hellas SK
Solna Syndbyberg SS04

0:44.55
0:43.44
0:35.18

2:12.67
1:18.44
1:18.21
3:30.35
0:37.78
0:31.30
0:29.89
0:29.29
0:29.25

1:16.80
1:09.83

3:42.30

6:00.65

0:33.58

1:18.82

3:18.57
2:31.46

SR

SR

SR

SR

2013-10-05 Reykjavik
2013-11-15 Jonkoping
2013-05-18 Stockholm

2013-10-04 Reykjavik

2013-05-18
2013-09-04

2013-09-06
2013-10-04
2013-09-05
2013-09-05
2013-05-04
2013-11-16

2013-09-03
2013-11-15

2013-09-04

2013-05-04

2013-09-06

2013-09-05

2013-09-03
2013-05-18

Stockholm
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Reykjavik
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Holstebro

Jonkoping

Eindhoven
Jonkoping

Eindhoven

Holstebro

Eindhoven

Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Stockholm



65-69
800m frisim
45-49
1500m frisim
50-54
45-49
50m ryggsim
65-69
100m ryggsim
75-79
65-69
55-59
50m brostsim
70-74
65-69
100m brostsim
75-79
70-74
70-74
65-69
200m medley
65-69

Sammanstillt av

Margit Ohlsson

ulf

Joakim

Michael
Joakim

Kjell

Eric
Kjell
Ronny

Matthias
Rolf

Eric

ulIf
Matthias
Rolf

Rolf

Gabrielsson

Axelsson

Edstedt
Axelsson

Hanserius

Forslund
Hanserius
Oltner

Kroner
Tegeback

Forslund
Brangefalt
Kroner
Tegeback

Tegeback

Solna Syndbyberg SS04

SK Laxen

SK Neptun
SK Laxen

Hellas SK

Hellas SK
Hellas SK
Soédertalje SS

Hellas SK
Sundsvalls SS

Hellas SK
Vasteras SS
Hellas SK
Sundsvalls SS

Sundsvalls SS

5:26.76

9:46.13

19:44.37
18:49.65

0:35.71

1:35.92
1:21.56
1:14.62

0:40.87
0:37.93

1:53.55
1:40.70
1:35.41
1:25.96

3:02.20

SR

SR

SR

SR
SR
SR
SR

SR

2013-09-02

2013-11-15

2013-10-05
2013-10-05

2013-09-04

2013-09-06
2013-11-15
2013-09-06

2013-11-15
2013-11-15

2013-11-16
2013-09-04
2013-11-16
2013-11-16

2013-11-15

Eindhoven

Jonkoping

Reykjavik
Reykjavik

Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Jonkoping
Eindhoven

Jonkoping
Jonkoping

Jonkoping
Eindhoven
Jonkoping
Jonkoping

Jonkoping



